W
ire
d
Ke
yp
ad
SKP-7122/H
Key Structure

Pairing/ Charging
•	Support Sleep and Wake-up function
•	High quality Scissors type key module
•	Fn key function for number/hot keys toggle
SKP-7122/H
•	Cypress 5.1 Bluetooth version
•	LED display for Fn Lock/Battery Low/
Pairing/ Charging
•	Support Sleep and Wake-up function
•	High quality Scissors type key module
•	Fn key function for number/hot keys toggle
SKP-7122M
Plug-and-Play, no drivers needed
Plug-and-Play, no drivers needed
SKP-7122/H
Key Layout
22 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
Keycap Size(pitch)
19 pitch
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Cable Length(cm)
80 cm
Dimension
131 x 90 x 16 mm
SKP-7122M
Key Layout
22 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
Keycap Size(pitch)
19 pitch
OS Compatibility
Mac OS
Cable Length(cm)
80 cm
Dimension
131 x 90 x 16 mm
2 USB 2.0 hubs available
CKP-1000
Key Layout
27 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Cable Length(cm)
80 cm
Hot keys
8 Calculator key
Keycap Size(pitch)
19 pitch
Dimension
148 x 86 x 20 mm
SKP-3116H
Key Layout
19 keys
Key Structure
Membrane type
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Cable Length(cm)
80 cm
Keycap Size(pitch)
19 pitch
Dimension
135 x 90 x 20 mm
Weight
130g
Calculator Keypad
USB Keypad
•	Digits on calculator can be sent to computer
�by SEND button
•	Auto power off function
•	12 digitals LED large screen
CKP-1000
•	True plug-and-play device, no drivers required
•	"Calculator" function can be opened by single
button pressing
•	High quality Scissors type key module
•	Ergonomic slope design can reduce wrist pressure
•	2 usb 2.0 hubs available (Optional)
SKP-3116/H
Support plug and play and hot swapping
Matching for Surface
12-digit large LCD display
8 calculator hot keys: �
MRC, DECI, %, MODE, M-, M+, +/-, SEND
2 USB 2.0 hubs available
USB Keypad
USB Slim Keypad
•	True plug-and-play device, no drivers required
•	"Calculator" function can be opened by single button pressing
•	High quality Scissors type key module
•	Ergonomic slope design can reduce wrist pressure
•	2 usb 2.0 hubs available (Optional)
SKP-3185/H
•	Elegant slim shape and Num Lock feature
•	High quality Scissors type key module
•	Support Plug & Play and Hot Swapping
•	Useful “00”, “Tab”, “BS”
SKP-3175/H
Matching for Surface
Concave key cap design
SKP-3185/H
Key Layout
18 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
Keycap Size(pitch)
19 pitch
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Cable Length(cm)
80 cm
Dimension
117.5 x 83  x 11.5 mm
Hot Keys
Calculator key
Weight
SKP-3185/ 70 g
SKP-3185H/ 90g
SKP-3175/H
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
Keycap Size(pitch)
19 pitch
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Cable Length(cm)
80 cm
Dimension
115 x 80  x 10 mm
Hot Keys
Numlock key
Weight
SKP-3175/ 75 g
SKP-3175H/ 90g
2 USB 2.0 hubs available
Calculator Function
2 USB 2.0 hubs available
NumLock Function
SKP-3766/H
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Membrane type
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Cable Length(cm)
80 cm
Hot keys
Calculator key
Keycap Size(pitch)
19 pitch
Dimension
86 x 148 x 20 mm
Weight
120 g
SKP-7126/H
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Cable Length(cm)

the USB bus is in suspend (Except iPhone/iPad)
•	Support individual over-current detection
•	High quality Scissors type key module
SKP-7140MH
•	High quality Scissors type key module
•	PC / MAC Switch
SKP-3780M
Fully support Plug & Play and Hot Swapping
Fully support Plug & Play and Hot Swapping
SKP-7140MH
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
Keycap travel
1.8 mm
OS Compatibility
Mac OS
Cable Length(cm)
80 cm
Dimension
126 x 84 x 12 mm
Hot Keys
Clear key
Weight
95 g
SKP-3780M
Key Layout
18 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
Keycap travel
1.8 mm
OS Compatibility
Win/Mac OS
Cable Length(cm)
80 cm
Dimension
130 x 90  x 20.5 mm
Weight
110 g
USB 2.0
SKP-7110
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Dimension
126 x 89.6 x 8.3 mm
Weight
87 g
SKP-7120/H
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Dimension
126 x 84 x 12 mm
Weight
100g, 110g(7120H)
SKP-7130/H
Key Layout
20 keys
Key Structure
Scissors type
OS Compatibility
Win OS
Dimension
127 x 85 x 12 mm
Weight
100 g, 110g(7130H)